DEMOGRAPI uA)
L

Automobile & Mass Transit Distribution of Commuting
Australia, Canada, New Zealand and the United States

Metropolitan Areas Over 1,000,000

Population Auto Mass Transit
Australia (2006) 85.3% 14.7%
Canada (2006) 81.0% 19.0%
New Zealand (2006) 92.5% 7.5%
United States (2010) 95.4% 4.6%
Exhibit: Europe (Various) 76.7% 23.3%

Note: Share of automobile plus mass transit work trips

Auto
Times

Mass
Transit

5.8
4.3
12.4
20.8

3.3

Compared
to United
States

-11%
-15%
-3%
0%

-20%

Sources: Calculated from Australian Bureau of Statistics, Statistics Canada, Statistics New

Zealand, US Census Bureau and Eurostat data.




