

Automobile & Mass Transit Distribution of Commuting Australia, Canada, New Zealand and the United States Auto				
Metropolitan Areas Over 1,000,000 Population	Auto	Mass Transit	Times Mass Transit	Compared to United States
Australia (2006)	85.3%	14.7%	5.8	-11%
Canada (2006)	81.0%	19.0%	4.3	-15%
New Zealand (2006)	92.5%	7.5%	12.4	-3%
United States (2010)	95.4%	4.6%	20.8	0%
Exhibit: Europe (Various)	76.7%	23.3%	3.3	-20%

Note: Share of automobile plus mass transit work trips Sources: Calculated from Australian Bureau of Statistics, Statistics Canada, Statistics New Zealand, US Census Bureau and Eurostat data.